Produktinformation

» Tragekoffer

+ Sicherheitsschlagsperre

* Isolierter Handgriff

* Einhangehaken

+ Schutzbrille

+ Ersatztreiber

+ Olflasche

+ 2 Sechskantschlussel

* Je 1000 Stifte 15/25/30/40/50 mm
+ Geeignet fur Stifte 15-50 mm

Technische Daten:

Anschlussgewinde:
Arbeitsdruck:
Stiftstarke:

max. Lange des Nagels:
min. Lange des Nagels:

Dicke des Kopfes:

MalRe LxBxH:

Produktseite

Art.-Nr.: 40212

1/4™"

6 bar
1,05 mm
50 mm
15 mm
2mm

290 x 290 x 90 mm

Nettogewicht: 3.5 kg
Bruttogewicht: 3,7 kg
===
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